TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

75617

22388

2192

92141

93369

58020

Namn

Brouilly

Krugscher Hof Pinot Noir

Laetitia Pinot Noir

Marko Gure Arbasoak

Monte Bluna Tinta Mitda

Savigny-les-Beaune Les Goudelettes

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-05-04

Argéng
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020

Producent

Domaine Didier Desvignes

Menger-Krug

Laetitia Vineyard & Winery

Oxer Wines

Monte Bluna

Domaine Guyon

Land

Frankrike

Tyskland

USA

Spanien

Portugal

Frankrike

Typ
RGtt
RGtt
ROt
Vitt

ROt

Rott

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

199 kr

149 kr

225 kr

209 kr

259 kr

379 kr



